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SISO-70 is a compact sliding solution for frameless 
glass panels, combining latest technology with an 
attractive minimalist design. The system is quick 
and easy to install, and is particularly appropriate 
for domestic and commercial applications, where it 
integrates seamlessly into any design.

There is a choice between function and / or an anti-
shock braking system.

SISO-70 conceals all of its sliding components 
within the top track, giving a pleasing aesthetic 
appearance. 

SISO-70 is offered for both ceiling and wall mounted 
applications; for wall mounted installations, 
the system offers a unique feature, in that the 
distance between the wall and the glass panel 
can be adjusted between a minimal 14mm up to 
25mm depending on design requirements, thereby 
adding a useful versatility to the other benefits of 
the system.
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SISO-70



Technical characteristics

Profiles

Specifications 

Weight

Certificated product

PR-1222/052

70 kg

2 Softbrake 

MIN. 675mm

AVAILABLE

49x70 mm

FIXED 
GLASS

76x61 mm

FIXED GLASS

49x60 mm

STAN-
DARD

12x12 mm 17x12 mm 21x20 mm

SOFTBRAKE
MAX.70Kg 

FT 

76x61 mm

FRAME

8-10 mm

BALL BEARING

10 mm

FRAME

76x61 mm
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6 SISO.DK 7

Installation possibilities

GLASS WALL

FIXED GLASS

SLIDING DOOR

CEILING WITH FIXED PANEL

CEILING

FALSE CEILING FALSE CEILING WITH FIXED PANEL

WALL WALL WITH FIXED PANEL

CEILING WITH FIXED PANEL FALSE CEILING WITH FIXED PANEL
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6 SISO.DK 7

WALL MOUNTING

GLASS WALL

A= H-43 G= H+X

 A= H+17

49

AB

60
H

30

25

A
10

8-10

Screw 
DIN-7505 4,5x40mm

X
24

8-10 25 8-10

60

A
10

49

H

G

(Dimensions in mm)

Cros-section

1

13 N/m

1mm       8mm
3mm       10mm

2

90V

3

ANTI-SHOCK

SOFTBRAKE

RETAINING 

335

MIN. 675mm 

43 43

MIN 450mm

43mm43mm

MIN.450mm 

47mm 47mm
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CEILING MOUNTING

FALSE CEILING MOUNTING

49

60

25

10

H

A

8-10

A= H-43 F= H-67
 A= H-43

49

70

H

7

F

A
10 5

8
10

8
10

12
11

Screw 
DIN-7505 4,5x40mm

Screw 
DIN-7505 4,5x40mm

OPTIONAL

A= H+17

76

61

H

A

8-10

10

A= H+17 F= H+6

76

61

A
10

11

F
5

8
10

24
21

8
10

H

(Dimensions in mm)

Section type

Screw 
DIN-7505 4,5x40mm

Screw 
DIN-7505 4,5x40mm
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Components

PROFILES  

Satin anodized aluminiumS
Stainless Steel brushed finish 
aluminiumBS Matt black lacquered aluminiumBLMatt white lacquered aluminiumWL

FT sliding top track set. False ceiling mounting.

76x61mm

1 set

0 109 24
0 109 34
0 109 44
0 109 64

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

S

0 119 26
0 119 36
0 119 46
0 119 66

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

0 119 22
0 119 32
0 119 42
0 119 62

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

WL

0 109 25
0 109 35
0 109 45
0 109 65

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

BS

BL

0 109 86
0 109 87
0 109 88
0 109 89

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

S

0 109 94
0 109 95
0 109 96
0 109 97

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

1 set

0 111 86
0 111 87
0 111 88
0 111 89

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

WL

BL

Sliding top track set for fixed glass

49x70mm

1 set

00 70 26
00 70 36
00 70 56

2 m 
3 m 
5 m

S

00 71 25
00 71 35
00 71 55

2 m 
3 m 
5 m

00 71 21
00 71 31
00 71 51

2 m 
3 m 
5 m

WL

00 70 28
00 70 38
00 70 58

2 m 
3 m 
5 m

BS

BL

Sliding top track set

49x60mm

1 set

00 70 20
00 70 30
00 70 50

2 m 
3 m 
5 m

S

00 71 24
00 71 34
00 71 54

2 m 
3 m 
5 m

00 71 20
00 71 30
00 71 50

2 m 
3 m 
5 m

WL

00 70 22
00 70 32
00 70 52

2 m 
3 m 
5 m

BS

BL

Item No.Finish

Sliding top track set for Frame accessory

76x61mm
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Components

PROFILES

1This profile includes PVC joints + set of end caps
2 set of caps 3 m - 4 set of caps 6 m - 6 set of caps

Satin anodized aluminiumS Stainless Steel brushed finish 
aluminium

BS Matt black lacquered aluminiumBLMatt white lacquered aluminiumWL

3 m 1 profile

0 110 331

0 110 321

0 110 351

0 110 341WL

BS

S

BL

Inferior rail front entry for fixed glass of 8-10-12mm

NEWNEW

21x20mm

Leds bottom track

12x12mm

3 m 1 profile

0 110 31

0 110 30

00 71 82

00 71 92WL

BS

S

BL

FT sliding top track for fixed glass set. False ceiling 
mounting

76x61mm

1 set

0 119 27
0 119 37
0 119 47
0 119 67

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

0 119 23
0 119 33
0 119 43
0 119 63

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

WL

0 109 27
0 109 37
0 109 47
0 109 67

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

BS

0 109 26
0 109 36
0 109 46
0 109 66

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

S

BL

3 m 1 profile

00 84 34

00 87 34

00 71 81

00 71 91WL

BS

S

BL

Bottom track for fixed glass of 8-10-12mm

17x12mm

Item No.Finish
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Components

SETS  

ACCESSORIES  

End cover set for top track. 
Ceiling and wall mounting. 1 set

00 70 72

00 70 70

00 71 83

00 71 93WL

BS

S

BL

Finish

Acabado

00 70 05 1 set

SISO-70 Fitting set x2 Retaining stopper 

per panel70kg

BALL BEARING

00 70 01 1 set

SISO-70 Fitting set x2 Softbrake

per panel70kg

BALL BEARING

00 70 03 1 set

SISO-70  Fitting set x1 Softbrake + x1 Retaining stopper

 per panel70kg

BALL BEARING

Satin anodized aluminiumS
Stainless Steel brushed finish 
aluminiumBS Matt black lacquered aluminiumBLMatt white lacquered aluminiumWL

Item No.

Item No.
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Components

ACCESSORIES

1 set

00 70 81

00 71 95

00 71 85

00 70 80

BA

WL

BS

S

Set of end wall track brackets

00 70 841 10 piecesGlass wall support 

 End cover set for top track with fixed glass. 
 Ceiling and wall mounting

1 set

00 70 73

00 70 71

00 71 84

00 71 94WL

BS

S

BL

Lateral cap set for top track for accessory Frame. 
Ceiling mounting

1 set

00 70 78

00 70 77WL

00 70 79BL

Satin anodized aluminiumS

Black anodized aluminiumBAWhite lacquered aluminiumWL

Stainless Steel brushed finish 
aluminium

BS

Matt black lacquered aluminiumBL

Finish

1This profile includes PVC joints + set of end caps
2 set of caps 3 m - 4 set of caps 6 m - 6 set of caps

Item No.
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Components

ACCESSORIES

Satin anodized aluminium
S

Black anodized aluminium
BA

Galvanized iron
GI

1 set00 70 87GISet of end wall track brackets (Leveled assembly)

1 piece

0 155 73

0 155 79

00 71 90

00 71 80BA

WL

BS

S

Bottom guide for glass of 8-14mm

1 set  0 160 73
  
Bolts for securing 1 metre of track

1 unit

Left
0 972 03

0 972 02

0 972 08

0 972 07

Right
0 972 06

0 972 05

0 972 10

0 972 09

BA

BA

WL

WL

BS

BS

S

S

Mounting bracket on glass

Finish

Right bracket

F

Left bracket

Stainless Steel brushed finish 
aluminiumBS

Matt white lacquered aluminium
WL

Item No.
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Components

KITS  

Satin anodized aluminiumS Stainless Steel brushed finish 
aluminium

BS Matt black lacquered aluminiumBL

Finish

1 kit0 970 05  
0 970 06

2 m 
3 m 

BS

0 970 01 
0 970 02 

2 m 
3 m 

S

0 970 70
0 970 71

2 m 
3 m 

BL

SISO-70 kit x2 Softbrake

per panel 70kg

49x60mm
BALL BEARING

1 kit0 970 43
0 970 44

2 m 
3 m 

BS

0 970 41
0 970 42 

2 m 
3 m 

S

0 970 74
0 970 75

2 m 
3 m 

BL

per panel70kg

SISO-70 kit for fixed glass x2 Softbrake

49x70mm
BALL BEARING

1 kit0 970 37  
0 970 38

2 m 
3 m 

BS

0 970 33
0 970 34 

2 m 
3 m 

S

0 970 72
0 970 73

2 m 
3 m 

BL

SISO-70 kit x2 Retaining stopper

per panel70kg

49x60mm
BALL BEARING

1 kit0 970 59
0 970 60

2 m 
3 m 

BS

0 970 57
0 970 58

2 m 
3 m 

S

0 970 76
0 970 77

2 m 
3 m 

BL

SISO-70 kit for fixed glass x2 Retaining stopper 

per panel70kg

BALL BEARING
49x70mm

Item No.
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Components

FRAME ACCESSORIE
Internal division set

Frame handles 1 set

0 111 37

0 111 32

0 111 31

S

WL

BL

Finish

1 set3 m

2 m

S

S

0 111 27

1 set

0 111 13

0 111 42

0 111 12

2,5 m

1 m

0 111 41WL

WL

BL

BL

0 111 22

Perimeter frame set for sliding door

39x10mm10x10mm 19x10mm

S

1 set

0 111 25

0 111 20

0 111 43 3mWL

BL

Internal division set

10x10mm 19x10mm

S

S

0 111 29

0 111 28

0 111 44
3m

2m

1 set

1 set

0 111 15

0 111 14

0 111 45
2,5 m

1 m

WL

WL

BL

BL

Perimeter frame for fixed glass. Compatible with 
Frame track and FT fixed glass track.

17x12mm 39x10mm10x10mm 19x10mm

Satin anodized aluminiumS Matt black lacquered aluminiumBLMatt white lacquered aluminiumWL

Item No.
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SISO-110 is a compact sliding solution for 
frameless glass panels, combining latest 
technology with an attractive minimalist design. 
The system is quick and easy to install, and 
is particularly appropriate for domestic and 
commercial applications, where it integrates 
seamlessly into any design.

There is a choice between different braking      
systems: anti-shock, retaining brake and our 
new                system, an exceptional solution 
for a smooth and quiet sliding action with an 
effective, powerful yet at the same time gentle 
soft closing and or opening action. In this way 
a pleasing aesthetic performance is combined 
with enhanced safety; fingers are protected 
from becoming trapped on the closing cycle of 
the glass panel, which itself is also protected 
from impact damage.

SISO-110



Technical characteristics

Profiles

Specifications 

Weight

Certificated product

PR-1222/052

110 kg

10-12 mm Anti shock 
MIN.650 mm

ANTI 
SHOCK

Softpro Doble 
MIN.1020 mm

59x70 mm

FIXED GLASS

76x61 mm

FT

59x60 mm

STANDARD

MAX. 110kg

76x61 mm

I FIXED GLASS

17x12 mm 21x20 mm

76x61 mm

FRAME

BALL BEARING AVAILABLE

10 mm

FRAME

1 Softpro 
MIN.725 mm
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Installation possibilities

FIXED GLASS

SLIDING DOOR

CEILING WITH FIXED PANEL

CEILING

FALSE CEILING
 

FALSE CEILING WITH FIXED PANEL

WALL WALL WITH FIXED PANEL

GLASS WALL CEILING WITH FIXED PANEL FALSE CEILING WITH FIXED PANEL



COMPACT GLASS  SISO-110     WEIGHT 110kg
- high quality furniture fittings - high quality furniture fittings
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Anti break trigger

Oil filled piston 

Nitogen gas filled 
pistons

Nitogen gas filled 
pistons

The new soft-closing technology from SISO which combines two nitrogen gas fillled pistons and one oil 
fillled piston all  within the same  unit 

Fully adjustable closing speed Anti break feature on the trigger

Soft Closing Combines an aestheticallly pleasing action with 
safe soft closing of the door

Closing action is progressive and slows down as 
the  door approaches the fully closed position

Ensures safe braking and prevents bouncing of the 
door I Assure un freinage sûr et empêche la porte de 
rebondir
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32,5 SOFTPRO DOUBLE

  E 174 16

32,5

MIN. 1020mm
640  E17416

25

SOFTPRO SIMPLE

165 342 174 16

32,532,5

MIN. 725mm

90º

5mm       12mm
3mm       10mm

7mm     14mm
1

5

2 3 4

MONTAGE

Left 

Right

Only for 
Softpro simple

13 N/m

MIN. 650mm 

16 16174 174

32,5 32,5

ANTI-SHOCK

    RETAINNING STOPPER  

MIN. 650mm

25 25165 165

32,532,5

32,5

32,5
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22 SISO.DK 23

WALL MOUNTING  

GLASS WALL  

A= H+17

59

60

30

10-12-14mm

10

  

H

  

A

± 2mm

A= H-43 G= H+X

  X

  10 - 12   10-12-14

59

60
  A

  H

± 2mm

24

10

40

30

(Dimensions in mm)

Cros-section
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22 SISO.DK 23

(Dimensions in mm)

Cros-section

CEILING MOUNTING

FALSE CEILING  MOUNTING  

A= H+17 A= H+17

A= H-43

F= H+4

F= H-70
 A= H-43

10-12-14mm

A

60

59

10

  H

± 2mm

10

10-12-14mm

59

H
F

A

7
70

22

2

12mm    --------   10mm
11mm    --------   12mm

± 2mm

76

  10 - 12-14

  A

61

  H

± 2mm

10

76

61
  F

  A

H

± 2mm

7 10

31

11

10mm    -----------     21mm     -----------   10mm
10mm    -----------     19mm     -----------   12mm
10mm    -----------     17mm     -----------   14mm

12mm    -----------     19mm     -----------   10mm
12mm    -----------     17mm     -----------   12mm
12mm    -----------     15mm     -----------   14mm

TO BE FILED

TO BE FILED
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Components

PROFILES

1 set

0 109 21
0 109 31
0 109 41
0 109 61

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

0 119 20
0 119 30
0 119 40
0 119 60

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

0 119 24
0 119 34
0 119 44
0 119 64

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

0 109 20
0 109 30
0 109 40
0 109 60

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

WL

BS

S

Sliding top track set

59x60mm

BL

1 set

0 109 23
0 109 33
0 109 43
0 109 63

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

0 119 21
0 119 31
0 119 41
0 119 61

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

0 119 25
0 119 35
0 119 45
0 119 65

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

0 109 22
0 109 32
0 109 42
0 109 62

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

WL

BS

S

Sliding top track set for fixed glass

59x70mm

BL

0 109 86
0 109 87
0 109 88
0 109 89

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

S

0 109 94
0 109 95
0 109 96
0 109 97

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

1 set

0 111 86
0 111 87
0 111 88
0 111 89

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

WL
Sliding top track set for Frame accessory

BL

Satin anodized aluminiumS Stainless Steel brushed finish 
aluminium

BS Matt black lacquered aluminiumBLMatt white lacquered aluminiumWL

Item No.Finish

76x61mm
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Components

PROFILES  

3 m 1 profile
0 110 331

0 110 321

0 110 351

0 110 341WL

BS

S

BL

Bottom track front entry for fixed glass of 8-10-12mm

21x20mm

3 m
 
1 profile  

00 87 34

00 84 34

00 71 91

00 71 81

WL

BS

S

BL

Bottom track for fixed glass of 8-10-12mm

17x12mm

1 set

0 109 27
0 109 37
0 109 47
0 109 67

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

0 119 23
0 119 33
0 119 43
0 119 63

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

0 119 27
0 119 37
0 119 47
0 119 67

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

0 109 26
0 109 36
0 109 46
0 109 66

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

WL

BS

S

76x61mm

FT sliding top track for fixed glass set. False ceiling 
mounting

BL

1 set

0 109 25
0 109 35
0 109 45
0 109 65

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

0 119 22
0 119 32
0 119 42
0 119 62

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

0 119 26
0 119 36
0 119 46
0 119 66

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

0 109 24
0 109 34
0 109 44
0 109 64

2 m 
3 m 
4 m 
6 m

WL

BS

S

76x61mm

FT sliding top track set. 
False ceiling mounting

BL

1This profile includes PVC joints + set of end caps l 2 m - 2 set of caps l 2 set de caupuchons finals  3 m - 4 set of caps 6 m - 6 set of caps 

Satin anodized aluminiumS Stainless Steel brushed finish 
aluminium

BS Matt black lacquered aluminiumBLMatt white lacquered aluminiumWL

Finish

NEWNEW

Item No.
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Components

SETS  

0 109 00 1 set

0 109 01 1 set

0 109 02 1 set

0 109 03 1 set

Finish

SISO-110 Fitting set x2 Anti-shock 

per panel110kg

BALL BEARING

SISO-110 Fitting set. x2 Retaining stopper 

per panel110kg

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

per panel110kg

SISO-110 Fitting set with double

per panel110kg

BALL BEARING

SISO-110 Fitting set x1 Retaining stopper
+ x1 

Item No.
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Components

Cód.AcabadoSETS  

ACCESSORIES

0 109 04 1 set

0 109 05 1 set

Lateral cap set for top track for fixed glass. 
Ceiling or wall mounting

1 set

0 109 92

0 109 93

0 119 96

0 119 94PPW

PPB

PPS

PPSS

Lateral cap set for top track. 
Ceiling and wall mounting

1 set

0 109 90

0 109 91

0 119 95

0 119 93PPW

PPB

PPS

PPSS

Plastic painted whitePPW PPB Black painted plasticPlastic painted silverPPS Plastic painted Stainless 
Steel

PPSS

SISO-110 Fitting set x1 Retaining stopper 
+ x1 Anti-shock

per panel110kg

BALL BEARING

per panel110kg

BALL BEARING

 
SISO-110 Fitting set x1 Anti-shock + x1

Item No.

Finish Item No.
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28 SISO.DK 29

Components

ACCESSORIES

1 piece

0 155 73

0 155 79

00 71 90

00 71 80BA

WL

BS

S

Bottom guide for glass of 8-14mm

1 m00 45 82 1 piecePVC profile gasket 2mm

Lateral cap set for top track for accessory Frame. 
Ceiling mounting. 1 set

00 70 78

00 70 77WL

00 70 79BL

  1For sets that incorporate a wall support with 2m, 3m, 5m or 6m profiling, apply one for each drill hole   
2 m - 10 supports wall 3 m - 15 supports wall 5 m - 25 supports wall

Black anodized aluminiumBA

Satin anodized aluminiumS

Stainless Steel brushed finish 
aluminium

BS

Matt black lacquered aluminiumBLMatt white lacquered aluminiumWL

00 70 841 10 piecesGlass wall support 

Finish Item No.
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Components

ACCESSORIES

KITS  

Satin anodized aluminiumS Stainless Steel brushed finish aluminiumBS

1 juego
1 set  
1 jeu

0 160 73
  
Bolts for securing 1 metre of track

1 m00 45 87
1 pieza
1 piece
1 pièce

PVC profile gasket 3mm

1 kit

0 910 02
0 910 04

0 910 01
0 910 03

2 m 
3 m 

2 m 
3 m 

S

BS

1 kit

0 910 06
0 910 08

0 910 05
0 910 07

2 m 
3 m 

2 m 
3 m 

S

BS

Finish

Finish

SISO-110 Kit x2 Anti-shock

per panel110kg

59x60mm BALL BEARING

per panel110kg

SISO-110 Kit x2 Retaining stopper 

59x60mm
BALL BEARING

Item No.

Item No.
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Components

KITS  

1 kit

0 910 10
0 910 12

0 910 09
0 910 11

2 m 
3 m 

2 m 
3 m 

S

BS

Satin anodized aluminiumS Stainless Steel brushed finish alumi-
nium

BS

1 kit

0 910 14
0 910 16

0 910 13
0 910 15

2 m 
3 m 

2 m 
3 m 

S

BS

1 kit

0 910 18
0 910 20

0 910 17
0 910 19

2 m 
3 m 

2 m 
3 m 

S

BS

1 kit

0 910 22
0 910 24

0 910 21
0 910 23

2 m 
3 m 

2 m 
3 m 

S

BS

Finish

per panel110kg

59x70mm

SISO-110 Kit for fixed glass                doble                

BALL BEARING

per panel110kg

SISO-110 Kit for fixed glass x2 Anti-shock

59x70mm BALL BEARING

per panel110kg

SISO-110 Kit for fixed glass. x2 Retaining stopper

59x70mm BALL BEARING

per panel110kg

59x60mm

SISO-110 Kit double           

BALL BEARING

Item No.



COMPACT GLASS  SISO-110     WEIGHT 110kg
- high quality furniture fittings - high quality furniture fittings
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Components

FRAME ACCESSORIE
Internal division set

Matt white lacquered aluminiumWLSatin anodized aluminiumS Matt black lacquered aluminiumBL

Frame handles set 1 set

0 111 37

0 111 32

0 111 31

S

WL

BL

Finish

S

S

0 111 29

0 111 28

0 111 44
3m

2m

1 set

1 set

0 111 15

0 111 14

0 111 45
2,5 m

1 m

WL

WL

BL

BL

Perimeter frame for fixed glass. Compatible with 
Frame track and FT fixed glass track.

17x12mm 39x10mm10x10mm 19x10mm

S

1 set

0 111 25

0 111 20

0 111 43 3mWL

BL

Internal division set

10x10mm 19x10mm

1 set
3 m

2 m

S

S

0 111 27

1 set

0 111 13

0 111 42

0 111 12

2,5 m

1 m

0 111 41WL

WL

BL

BL

0 111 22

Perimeter frame set for sliding door

39x10mm10x10mm 19x10mm

Item No.



INTERNAL DIVIDERS AND DOORS SLIDING DOORS
- high quality furniture fittings
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SELFCLOSE ACCESSORIE
SETS

Components

KITS  l  KITS  l  KITS

 

Satin anodized aluminiumS Stainless Steel brushed finish alumi-
nium

BS

Finish

Finish

0 109 10 1 set

SISO-Selfclose 110 Fitting set
x1                     + x1 Retaining stopper

per panel110kg

BALL BEARING

0 109 11 1 set

                    
SISO-Selfclose 110 fitting set
double   

per panel110kg

BALL BEARING

1 kit

0 910 80
0 910 81

2 m
3 m 

0 910 82
0 910 83

2 m
3 m 

S

BS

Kit SISO-Selfclose 110 x1
+ x1 Retaining stopper

59x60mm

per panel110kg

BALL BEARING

1 kit

0 910 88
0 910 89

0 910 90
0 910 91

2 m
3 m 

2 m
3 m 

S

BS

Kit SISO-Selfclose 110 for fixed glass
x1       + x1 Retaining stopper

59x70mm

per panel110kg

BALL BEARING

Item No.

Item No.



- high quality furniture fittings
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